
Grinnell Invitational
Varsity Girls     School Grounds - Grinnell, IA     9/4/2018     Partly Sunny, Wind NE 10-20mph & 71°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Pella                          5   11   17   19   42   50   66   =  94   1:48:40.2    21:44.0    2:33.6
    2   Carlisle                       1    4    7   37   45   79        =  94   1:46:49.8    21:22.0    4:28.8
    3   Atlantic                       2   18   21   24   33   34   44   =  98   1:47:36.2    21:31.2    2:40.7
    4   Grinnell                       6   12   26   27   29   60   74   = 100   1:48:19.1    21:39.8    1:27.7
    5   North Polk                    14   15   16   22   40   48   69   = 107   1:49:32.8    21:54.6    1:38.0
    6   Williamsburg                  10   23   25   31   32   36   39   = 121   1:49:51.5    21:58.3    1:06.8
    7   Benton Community              13   20   28   43   49   56   62   = 153   1:52:13.5    22:26.7    2:14.4
    8   Xavier High School             9   41   52   53   61   73        = 216   1:56:04.8    23:13.0    3:00.2
    9   Newton                         3   35   38   86   88   89   97   = 250   1:57:36.3    23:31.3    5:28.0
   10   Vinton-Shellsburg              8   58   65   67   71   84   92   = 269   1:58:47.3    23:45.5    3:57.0
   11   Lynnville-Sully               47   54   57   64   91   94        = 313   2:02:43.4    24:32.7    3:11.8
   12   Collins-Maxwell               51   59   63   72   77   81   85   = 322   2:02:05.3    24:25.1    1:18.8
   13   Knoxville                     46   68   75   76   80   82   83   = 345   2:03:33.6    24:42.7    1:43.7
   14   Belle Plaine                  55   70   78   87   90   95   99   = 380   2:06:19.5    25:15.9    2:16.2
   15   Montezuma                     30   93   96   98  100  101        = 417   2:16:46.1    27:21.2    8:07.2

 Incomplete Teams:
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Ainsley Erzen                FR    Carlisle                        19:01.5      6:07
      2       2   Taylor McCreedy              SO    Atlantic                        19:43.2      6:21
      3       3   Rachel Rhoads                SR    Newton                          20:30.3      6:36
      4       4   Megan Sievers                SR    Carlisle                        20:41.6      6:40
      5       5   Caroline McMartin            JR    Pella                           20:42.3      6:40
      6       6   Mary Blanchard               JR    Grinnell                        20:47.0      6:41
      7       7   Abby Noonan                  JR    Carlisle                        20:52.7      6:43
      8       8   Kay Fett                     FR    Vinton-Shellsburg               20:55.1      6:44
      9       9   Hannah Denman                JR    Xavier High School              21:05.8      6:47
     10      10   Megan Rathjen                JR    Williamsburg                    21:16.7      6:51
     11      11   Ashley Blommers              SO    Pella                           21:18.6      6:52
     12      12   Anjali Jones                 JR    Grinnell                        21:19.7      6:52
     13      13   Hailee Ricklefs              SO    Benton Community                21:25.0      6:54
     14      14   Lucy Schaffer                FR    North Polk                      21:27.7      6:54
     15      15   Aleah McBee                  FR    North Polk                      21:32.3      6:56
     16      16   Kennedy Wendel               SR    North Polk                      21:35.5      6:57
     17      17   Chelsea Jorgensen            SO    Pella                           21:35.7      6:57
     18      18   Karsyn Rush                  SR    Atlantic                        21:45.4      7:00
     19      19   Makayla Kruse                SR    Pella                           21:47.7      7:01
     20      20   Lauren Woeste                JR    Benton Community                21:49.3      7:01
     21      21   Pluma Pross                  JR    Atlantic                        21:49.8      7:02
     22      22   Addie Cooper                 SO    North Polk                      21:51.5      7:02
     23      23   Ruth Jennings                FR    Williamsburg                    21:52.7      7:03
     24      24   Ashley Wendt                 SR    Atlantic                        21:54.0      7:03
     25      25   Grace Schaefer               JR    Williamsburg                    21:55.9      7:04
     26      26   Thea Larsson                 FR    Grinnell                        21:57.9      7:04
     27      27   Bridget Blanchard            FR    Grinnell                        21:59.7      7:05
     28      28   Abby Rinderknecht            FR    Benton Community                22:00.6      7:05
     29      29   Nola Conner                  JR    Grinnell                        22:14.8      7:10
     30      30   Elise Boulton                SO    Montezuma                       22:19.0      7:11
     31      31   Emily Jensen                 SR    Williamsburg                    22:22.8      7:12
     32      32   Taylor Winegarden            FR    Williamsburg                    22:23.4      7:12
     33      33   Madison Botos                SO    Atlantic                        22:23.9      7:13
     34      34   Addie Dearment               FR    Atlantic                        22:26.5      7:13
     35      35   Ashay Malow                  SO    Newton                          22:27.5      7:14
     36      36   Kaitlin Wille                SR    Williamsburg                    22:31.9      7:15
     37      37   Ella Anderson                SO    Carlisle                        22:43.7      7:19
     38      38   Clare Muckler                SR    Newton                          22:47.1      7:20
     39      39   Kendra Eichhorn              FR    Williamsburg                    22:54.8      7:22
     40      40   Abi Zimmer                   SO    North Polk                      23:05.7      7:26
     41      41   Lizzy Schmitt                SO    Xavier High School              23:11.3      7:28
     42      42   Hailey Kowzan                JR    Pella                           23:15.9      7:29
     43      43   Olivia Wilson                SR    Benton Community                23:19.1      7:30
     44      44   Abby Altman                  JR    Atlantic                        23:28.1      7:33
     45      45   Jocelyn Haack                SR    Carlisle                        23:30.3      7:34
     46      46   Mickayla McGill              SR    Knoxville                       23:33.7      7:35
     47      47   Megan Van Zante              SO    Lynnville-Sully                 23:34.1      7:35
     48      48   Izzie Bergstrom              SO    North Polk                      23:35.7      7:36
     49      49   Paige King                   SR    Benton Community                23:39.4      7:37
     50      50   Ellie Roorda                 JR    Pella                           23:45.7      7:39
     51      51   Morgan Day                   SO    Collins-Maxwell                 23:48.1      7:40
     52      52   Bridget Schmitt              SR    Xavier High School              23:49.3      7:40
     53      53   Kathryn Cosgrove             SR    Xavier High School              23:52.4      7:41
     54      54   Caitlin Alberts              SO    Lynnville-Sully                 24:02.7      7:44
     55      55   Breanna Cook                 FR    Belle Plaine                    24:03.2      7:45
     56      56   Holli Schulte                SR    Benton Community                24:03.6      7:45
     57      57   Meleisha Vos                 SO    Lynnville-Sully                 24:03.9      7:45
     58      58   Maddie Erhardt               SR    Vinton-Shellsburg               24:04.8      7:45
     59      59   Avery Fricke                 FR    Collins-Maxwell                 24:05.7      7:45
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Grinnell Invitational
Varsity Girls     School Grounds - Grinnell, IA     9/4/2018     Partly Sunny, Wind NE 10-20mph & 71°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     60      60   Kayla Sieck                  FR    Grinnell                        24:05.9      7:45
     61      61   Hannah Dake                  SR    Xavier High School              24:05.9      7:45
     62      62   Raynee Legrange              FR    Benton Community                24:06.9      7:46
     63      63   Arianna Davis                FR    Collins-Maxwell                 24:10.9      7:47
     64      64   Abby Gruver                  JR    Lynnville-Sully                 24:16.8      7:49
     65      65   Charlee Johnson              FR    Vinton-Shellsburg               24:18.3      7:49
     66      66   Tirzah Wittenberg            JR    Pella                           24:25.8      7:52
     67      67   Lydia Radeke                 SO    Vinton-Shellsburg               24:37.0      7:55
     68      68   Bree Burton                  SR    Knoxville                       24:40.7      7:57
     69      69   Abby Hill                    JR    North Polk                      24:43.9      7:58
     70      70   Lily Parrott                 JR    Belle Plaine                    24:46.6      7:59
     71      71   Libby Timmerman              SR    Vinton-Shellsburg               24:52.2      8:00
     72      72   Shasta Moody                 SR    Collins-Maxwell                 24:53.7      8:01
     73      73   Ella Tallett                 FR    Xavier High School              24:53.9      8:01
     74      74   Elizabeth Ashing             JR    Grinnell                        24:56.2      8:02
     75      75   Charlie Vermeer              JR    Knoxville                       25:00.5      8:03
     76      76   Emery Neer                   SR    Knoxville                       25:01.2      8:03
     77      77   Olivia Pasquariello          JR    Collins-Maxwell                 25:06.9      8:05
     78      78   Josie Wandling               FR    Belle Plaine                    25:13.9      8:07
     79      79   Mady Taylor                  FR    Carlisle                        25:16.8      8:08
     80      80   Jade Six                     JR    Knoxville                       25:17.4      8:08
     81      81   Mikayla Houge                JR    Collins-Maxwell                 25:21.6      8:10
     82      82   Abbey Jackson                JR    Knoxville                       25:21.9      8:10
     83      83   Dani Johnston                FR    Knoxville                       25:22.2      8:10
     84      84   Sarah Schminke               SR    Vinton-Shellsburg               25:41.3      8:16
     85      85   Hannah Sievert               SO    Collins-Maxwell                 25:42.1      8:16
     86      86   Willow Oswalt                SO    Newton                          25:53.1      8:20
     87      87   Laura Toennies               JR    Belle Plaine                    25:56.5      8:21
     88      88   Morgan Stalzer               FR    Newton                          25:58.3      8:22
     89      89   Kelsey Church                FR    Newton                          26:17.7      8:28
     90      90   Hannah Cook                  JR    Belle Plaine                    26:19.4      8:28
     91      91   Emily Van Gorp               SR    Lynnville-Sully                 26:45.9      8:37
     92      92   Kinzzy Miracle               FR    Vinton-Shellsburg               26:47.3      8:37
     93      93   Carmen Klos                  SO    Montezuma                       26:57.5      8:41
     94      94   Ashton Thompson              JR    Lynnville-Sully                 27:00.8      8:42
     95      95   Ashton Bohlen                SR    Belle Plaine                    27:07.8      8:44
     96      96   Haley Vanderhart             FR    Montezuma                       27:38.5      8:54
     97      97   Tes Schuster                 JR    Newton                          27:48.9      8:57
     98      98   Carissa Van Zee              JR    Montezuma                       29:25.0      9:28
     99      99   Addison Dahlquist            FR    Belle Plaine                    29:25.4      9:28
    100     100   Beka Teumer                  FR    Montezuma                       30:26.2      9:48
    101     101   Alyssa Cline                 SO    Montezuma                       31:40.2     10:12
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Grinnell Invitational
Varsity Girls     School Grounds - Grinnell, IA     9/4/2018     Partly Sunny, Wind NE 10-20mph & 71°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Pella                             Score =   94
    5    Caroline McMartin, JR        20:42.3  6:40
   11    Ashley Blommers, SO          21:18.6  6:52
   17    Chelsea Jorgensen, SO        21:35.7  6:57
   19    Makayla Kruse, SR            21:47.7  7:01
   42    Hailey Kowzan, JR            23:15.9  7:29
   50    Ellie Roorda, JR             23:45.7  7:39
   66    Tirzah Wittenberg, JR        24:25.8  7:52

  2) Carlisle                          Score =   94
    1    Ainsley Erzen, FR            19:01.5  6:07
    4    Megan Sievers, SR            20:41.6  6:40
    7    Abby Noonan, JR              20:52.7  6:43
   37    Ella Anderson, SO            22:43.7  7:19
   45    Jocelyn Haack, SR            23:30.3  7:34
   79    Mady Taylor, FR              25:16.8  8:08

  3) Atlantic                          Score =   98
    2    Taylor McCreedy, SO          19:43.2  6:21
   18    Karsyn Rush, SR              21:45.4  7:00
   21    Pluma Pross, JR              21:49.8  7:02
   24    Ashley Wendt, SR             21:54.0  7:03
   33    Madison Botos, SO            22:23.9  7:13
   34    Addie Dearment, FR           22:26.5  7:13
   44    Abby Altman, JR              23:28.1  7:33

  4) Grinnell                          Score =  100
    6    Mary Blanchard, JR           20:47.0  6:41
   12    Anjali Jones, JR             21:19.7  6:52
   26    Thea Larsson, FR             21:57.9  7:04
   27    Bridget Blanchard, FR        21:59.7  7:05
   29    Nola Conner, JR              22:14.8  7:10
   60    Kayla Sieck, FR              24:05.9  7:45
   74    Elizabeth Ashing, JR         24:56.2  8:02

  5) North Polk                        Score =  107
   14    Lucy Schaffer, FR            21:27.7  6:54
   15    Aleah McBee, FR              21:32.3  6:56
   16    Kennedy Wendel, SR           21:35.5  6:57
   22    Addie Cooper, SO             21:51.5  7:02
   40    Abi Zimmer, SO               23:05.7  7:26
   48    Izzie Bergstrom, SO          23:35.7  7:36
   69    Abby Hill, JR                24:43.9  7:58

  6) Williamsburg                      Score =  121
   10    Megan Rathjen, JR            21:16.7  6:51
   23    Ruth Jennings, FR            21:52.7  7:03
   25    Grace Schaefer, JR           21:55.9  7:04
   31    Emily Jensen, SR             22:22.8  7:12
   32    Taylor Winegarden, FR        22:23.4  7:12
   36    Kaitlin Wille, SR            22:31.9  7:15
   39    Kendra Eichhorn, FR          22:54.8  7:22

  7) Benton Community                  Score =  153
   13    Hailee Ricklefs, SO          21:25.0  6:54
   20    Lauren Woeste, JR            21:49.3  7:01
   28    Abby Rinderknecht, FR        22:00.6  7:05
   43    Olivia Wilson, SR            23:19.1  7:30
   49    Paige King, SR               23:39.4  7:37
   56    Holli Schulte, SR            24:03.6  7:45
   62    Raynee Legrange, FR          24:06.9  7:46

  8) Xavier High School                Score =  216
    9    Hannah Denman, JR            21:05.8  6:47
   41    Lizzy Schmitt, SO            23:11.3  7:28
   52    Bridget Schmitt, SR          23:49.3  7:40
   53    Kathryn Cosgrove, SR         23:52.4  7:41
   61    Hannah Dake, SR              24:05.9  7:45
   73    Ella Tallett, FR             24:53.9  8:01

  9) Newton                            Score =  250
    3    Rachel Rhoads, SR            20:30.3  6:36
   35    Ashay Malow, SO              22:27.5  7:14
   38    Clare Muckler, SR            22:47.1  7:20
   86    Willow Oswalt, SO            25:53.1  8:20
   88    Morgan Stalzer, FR           25:58.3  8:22
   89    Kelsey Church, FR            26:17.7  8:28
   97    Tes Schuster, JR             27:48.9  8:57

 10) Vinton-Shellsburg                 Score =  269
    8    Kay Fett, FR                 20:55.1  6:44
   58    Maddie Erhardt, SR           24:04.8  7:45
   65    Charlee Johnson, FR          24:18.3  7:49
   67    Lydia Radeke, SO             24:37.0  7:55
   71    Libby Timmerman, SR          24:52.2  8:00
   84    Sarah Schminke, SR           25:41.3  8:16
   92    Kinzzy Miracle, FR           26:47.3  8:37

 11) Lynnville-Sully                   Score =  313
   47    Megan Van Zante, SO          23:34.1  7:35
   54    Caitlin Alberts, SO          24:02.7  7:44
   57    Meleisha Vos, SO             24:03.9  7:45
   64    Abby Gruver, JR              24:16.8  7:49
   91    Emily Van Gorp, SR           26:45.9  8:37
   94    Ashton Thompson, JR          27:00.8  8:42

 12) Collins-Maxwell                   Score =  322
   51    Morgan Day, SO               23:48.1  7:40
   59    Avery Fricke, FR             24:05.7  7:45
   63    Arianna Davis, FR            24:10.9  7:47
   72    Shasta Moody, SR             24:53.7  8:01
   77    Olivia Pasquariello, JR      25:06.9  8:05
   81    Mikayla Houge, JR            25:21.6  8:10
   85    Hannah Sievert, SO           25:42.1  8:16

 13) Knoxville                         Score =  345
   46    Mickayla McGill, SR          23:33.7  7:35
   68    Bree Burton, SR              24:40.7  7:57
   75    Charlie Vermeer, JR          25:00.5  8:03
   76    Emery Neer, SR               25:01.2  8:03
   80    Jade Six, JR                 25:17.4  8:08
   82    Abbey Jackson, JR            25:21.9  8:10
   83    Dani Johnston, FR            25:22.2  8:10

 14) Belle Plaine                      Score =  380
   55    Breanna Cook, FR             24:03.2  7:45
   70    Lily Parrott, JR             24:46.6  7:59
   78    Josie Wandling, FR           25:13.9  8:07
   87    Laura Toennies, JR           25:56.5  8:21
   90    Hannah Cook, JR              26:19.4  8:28
   95    Ashton Bohlen, SR            27:07.8  8:44
   99    Addison Dahlquist, FR        29:25.4  9:28

 15) Montezuma                         Score =  417
   30    Elise Boulton, SO            22:19.0  7:11
   93    Carmen Klos, SO              26:57.5  8:41
   96    Haley Vanderhart, FR         27:38.5  8:54
   98    Carissa Van Zee, JR          29:25.0  9:28
  100    Beka Teumer, FR              30:26.2  9:48
  101    Alyssa Cline, SO             31:40.2 10:12

 Incomplete Teams:
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Grinnell Invitational
Varsity Boys     School Grounds - Grinnell, IA     9/4/2018     Partly Sunny, Wind NE 10-20mph & 71°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Carlisle                       2    5    6    8   10   11   27   =  31   1:29:38.4    17:55.7    0:33.7
    2   Grinnell                       1    4   21   29   34   36   52   =  89   1:32:21.0    18:28.2    1:36.7
    3   Pella                          9   18   20   25   31   43   50   = 103   1:33:29.6    18:41.9    1:01.8
    4   Benton Community               7   16   19   26   37   38   60   = 105   1:33:31.6    18:42.3    1:13.1
    5   Atlantic                       3   14   17   47   51   70   71   = 132   1:34:39.1    18:55.8    2:03.7
    6   Williamsburg                  13   15   30   40   49   53   55   = 147   1:35:40.2    19:08.0    1:17.0
    7   Xavier                        12   28   32   41   42   48   61   = 155   1:35:44.1    19:08.8    1:14.4
    8   Newton                        22   23   24   68   73   75   78   = 210   1:37:17.1    19:27.4    1:46.5
    9   Vinton-Shellsburg             35   46   54   56   59   74   82   = 250   1:38:52.6    19:46.5    0:53.6
   10   Knoxville                     39   44   45   64   67   76   77   = 259   1:39:21.6    19:52.3    0:57.8
   11   North Polk                    57   58   62   66   69   80   81   = 312   1:40:47.2    20:09.4    0:21.2
   12   Belle Plaine                  33   72   79   83   87   88   89   = 354   1:48:03.2    21:36.6    5:17.2
   13   Collins-Maxwell               63   65   84   85   86             = 383   1:51:05.3    22:13.1    4:10.1

 Incomplete Teams:  Lynnville-Sully, Montezuma
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Matthew Cunningham           SR    Grinnell                        17:33.1      5:39
      2       2   Carter Logue                 SR    Carlisle                        17:33.9      5:39
      3       3   Jalen Petersen               SR    Atlantic                        17:45.7      5:43
      4       4   Joe Simon                    SR    Grinnell                        17:49.2      5:44
      5       5   Kolby Fritz                  JR    Carlisle                        17:55.8      5:46
      6       6   Kyle Miller                  JR    Carlisle                        17:56.9      5:47
      7       7   Dylan Spina                  SR    Benton Community                18:00.4      5:48
      8       8   Tristen Kessler              JR    Carlisle                        18:04.3      5:49
      9       9   Drew Van Hauen               SR    Pella                           18:04.5      5:49
     10      10   Brandon Kesner               SO    Carlisle                        18:07.5      5:50
     11      11   Nate Rowray                  SR    Carlisle                        18:11.3      5:51
     12      12   Jack Renning                 JR    Xavier                          18:23.4      5:55
     13      13   Kaiden Royster               JR    Williamsburg                    18:30.2      5:57
     14      14   Evan Brummer                 JR    Atlantic                        18:34.8      5:59
     15      15   Harrison Garber              FR    Williamsburg                    18:41.5      6:01
     16      16   Drew Lange                   JR    Benton Community                18:41.9      6:01
     17      17   Brad Dennis                  JR    Atlantic                        18:42.7      6:01
     18      18   Braden Rowe                  SO    Pella                           18:43.6      6:02
     19      19   Nathaniel Caldwell           SR    Benton Community                18:45.3      6:02
     20      20   Cutler Turner                FR    Pella                           18:45.5      6:02
     21      21   Kendall Praitis-Hill         SR    Grinnell                        18:46.5      6:03
     22      22   Treycen Garton               FR    Newton                          18:47.0      6:03
     23      23   Luke Zaabel                  JR    Newton                          18:47.1      6:03
     24      24   Adam Hunter                  SR    Newton                          18:48.8      6:03
     25      25   Mason Johnston               JR    Pella                           18:49.8      6:04
     26      26   Russell Atwood               SR    Benton Community                18:50.6      6:04
     27      27   Jon Flaws                    SR    Carlisle                        18:51.6      6:04
     28      28   Grant Schnoebelen            SR    Xavier                          18:59.9      6:07
     29      29   Caden Christinson            JR    Grinnell                        19:02.5      6:08
     30      30   Angelo Santiago              SR    Williamsburg                    19:05.2      6:09
     31      31   Thomas Gaul                  JR    Pella                           19:06.3      6:09
     32      32   Grayson Walther              SR    Xavier                          19:06.8      6:09
     33      33   Kobe Grieder                 SR    Belle Plaine                    19:07.5      6:09
     34      34   Jarrett Rose                 SR    Grinnell                        19:09.8      6:10
     35      35   Nolan Haisman                SR    Vinton-Shellsburg               19:10.5      6:10
     36      36   Sergio Perez-Valentin        JR    Grinnell                        19:13.2      6:11
     37      37   Bennett Gorkow               SR    Benton Community                19:13.5      6:11
     38      38   Nicson Franck                SO    Benton Community                19:15.2      6:12
     39      39   Jordan Bacon                 JR    Knoxville                       19:22.0      6:14
     40           Brayden Stockman             SO    Montezuma                       19:33.3      6:18
     41      40   Jacob Mohr                   JR    Williamsburg                    19:36.1      6:19
     42      41   Nathan Hagarty               SR    Xavier                          19:36.2      6:19
     43      42   Collin Musick                JR    Xavier                          19:37.8      6:19
     44      43   Teagen Vander Waal           SR    Pella                           19:39.1      6:20
     45      44   Max Purvis                   FR    Knoxville                       19:42.2      6:21
     46      45   Jonathon Watson              FR    Knoxville                       19:44.7      6:21
     47      46   Cameron Karr                 JR    Vinton-Shellsburg               19:46.2      6:22
     48      47   Zane Berg                    FR    Atlantic                        19:46.6      6:22
     49      48   Ethan Nasution               SR    Xavier                          19:46.9      6:22
     50      49   Josiah Zook                  JR    Williamsburg                    19:47.2      6:22
     51      50   Jordan Buma                  SR    Pella                           19:47.4      6:22
     52      51   Ethan Williams               SO    Atlantic                        19:49.4      6:23
     53      52   Robert Groves                JR    Grinnell                        19:50.9      6:23
     54      53   Felipe Stevenson             SO    Williamsburg                    19:51.3      6:23
     55      54   Trent Sivola                 SR    Vinton-Shellsburg               19:52.2      6:24
     56      55   Chase Malloy                 JR    Williamsburg                    19:56.2      6:25
     57      56   Kody Vogt                    SR    Vinton-Shellsburg               19:59.6      6:26
     58      57   Noah Church                  SR    North Polk                      20:00.2      6:26
     59      58   Subra Seth                   SR    North Polk                      20:02.2      6:27
     60      59   Phiip Kalina                 SO    Vinton-Shellsburg               20:04.1      6:28
     61      60   Simon Carlson                SR    Benton Community                20:04.5      6:28
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Grinnell Invitational
Varsity Boys     School Grounds - Grinnell, IA     9/4/2018     Partly Sunny, Wind NE 10-20mph & 71°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     62      61   Max Lesnik                   SR    Xavier                          20:05.8      6:28
     63      62   Sam Carstensen               SR    North Polk                      20:08.1      6:29
     64      63   Jacob Pierick                SO    Collins-Maxwell                 20:08.8      6:29
     65      64   Trent Walraven               JR    Knoxville                       20:12.9      6:30
     66      65   Daniel Klein                 JR    Collins-Maxwell                 20:15.1      6:31
     67      66   Crabb Nathan                 FR    North Polk                      20:15.3      6:31
     68      67   Ethan Murra                  JR    Knoxville                       20:19.8      6:33
     69      68   Derek Beiner                 FR    Newton                          20:20.7      6:33
     70      69   Drake Gabe                   JR    North Polk                      20:21.4      6:33
     71      70   Cooper Jipsen                FR    Atlantic                        20:32.2      6:37
     72      71   Nathan Brockman              SR    Atlantic                        20:32.5      6:37
     73      72   Steven Mentley               SR    Belle Plaine                    20:32.9      6:37
     74      73   Jackson MacE-Maynard         FR    Newton                          20:33.5      6:37
     75      74   Preston Tippie               SO    Vinton-Shellsburg               20:50.3      6:42
     76      75   Anthony Bestell              SO    Newton                          20:53.6      6:43
     77      76   Carson Irving                FR    Knoxville                       20:54.6      6:44
     78      77   Emmett Schmidt               FR    Knoxville                       20:58.1      6:45
     79      78   Hunter Kennedy               FR    Newton                          21:16.3      6:51
     80      79   Spencer Yilek                SR    Belle Plaine                    21:29.1      6:55
     81           Nolan Havran                 SR    Montezuma                       21:36.4      6:57
     82           Mason Jansen                 SO    Lynnville-Sully                 21:36.8      6:57
     83      80   Lesher Will                  SO    North Polk                      21:42.2      6:59
     84      81   Houser Bryce                 SO    North Polk                      21:45.6      7:00
     85      82   Casey Funk                   SR    Vinton-Shellsburg               21:47.6      7:01
     86      83   Jack Simpson                 SO    Belle Plaine                    22:29.0      7:14
     87           Nolan Reynolds               SR    Montezuma                       22:29.4      7:14
     88           Caymen De Jong               JR    Montezuma                       22:40.3      7:18
     89      84   Joshua Sievert               FR    Collins-Maxwell                 23:03.2      7:25
     90      85   Addison Swaab                SR    Collins-Maxwell                 23:19.4      7:30
     91      86   Carter Davis                 JR    Collins-Maxwell                 24:18.9      7:50
     92      87   Bradley Suhr                 SR    Belle Plaine                    24:24.7      7:51
     93      88   Jackson Tegeler              SO    Belle Plaine                    24:39.8      7:56
     94      89   Toby Oliver                  SO    Belle Plaine                    28:45.4      9:15
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Grinnell Invitational
Varsity Boys     School Grounds - Grinnell, IA     9/4/2018     Partly Sunny, Wind NE 10-20mph & 71°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Carlisle                          Score =   31
    2    Carter Logue, SR             17:33.9  5:39
    5    Kolby Fritz, JR              17:55.8  5:46
    6    Kyle Miller, JR              17:56.9  5:47
    8    Tristen Kessler, JR          18:04.3  5:49
   10    Brandon Kesner, SO           18:07.5  5:50
   11    Nate Rowray, SR              18:11.3  5:51
   27    Jon Flaws, SR                18:51.6  6:04

  2) Grinnell                          Score =   89
    1    Matthew Cunningham, SR       17:33.1  5:39
    4    Joe Simon, SR                17:49.2  5:44
   21    Kendall Praitis-Hill, SR     18:46.5  6:03
   29    Caden Christinson, JR        19:02.5  6:08
   34    Jarrett Rose, SR             19:09.8  6:10
   36    Sergio Perez-Valentin, JR    19:13.2  6:11
   52    Robert Groves, JR            19:50.9  6:23

  3) Pella                             Score =  103
    9    Drew Van Hauen, SR           18:04.5  5:49
   18    Braden Rowe, SO              18:43.6  6:02
   20    Cutler Turner, FR            18:45.5  6:02
   25    Mason Johnston, JR           18:49.8  6:04
   31    Thomas Gaul, JR              19:06.3  6:09
   43    Teagen Vander Waal, SR       19:39.1  6:20
   50    Jordan Buma, SR              19:47.4  6:22

  4) Benton Community                  Score =  105
    7    Dylan Spina, SR              18:00.4  5:48
   16    Drew Lange, JR               18:41.9  6:01
   19    Nathaniel Caldwell, SR       18:45.3  6:02
   26    Russell Atwood, SR           18:50.6  6:04
   37    Bennett Gorkow, SR           19:13.5  6:11
   38    Nicson Franck, SO            19:15.2  6:12
   60    Simon Carlson, SR            20:04.5  6:28

  5) Atlantic                          Score =  132
    3    Jalen Petersen, SR           17:45.7  5:43
   14    Evan Brummer, JR             18:34.8  5:59
   17    Brad Dennis, JR              18:42.7  6:01
   47    Zane Berg, FR                19:46.6  6:22
   51    Ethan Williams, SO           19:49.4  6:23
   70    Cooper Jipsen, FR            20:32.2  6:37
   71    Nathan Brockman, SR          20:32.5  6:37

  6) Williamsburg                      Score =  147
   13    Kaiden Royster, JR           18:30.2  5:57
   15    Harrison Garber, FR          18:41.5  6:01
   30    Angelo Santiago, SR          19:05.2  6:09
   40    Jacob Mohr, JR               19:36.1  6:19
   49    Josiah Zook, JR              19:47.2  6:22
   53    Felipe Stevenson, SO         19:51.3  6:23
   55    Chase Malloy, JR             19:56.2  6:25

  7) Xavier                            Score =  155
   12    Jack Renning, JR             18:23.4  5:55
   28    Grant Schnoebelen, SR        18:59.9  6:07
   32    Grayson Walther, SR          19:06.8  6:09
   41    Nathan Hagarty, SR           19:36.2  6:19
   42    Collin Musick, JR            19:37.8  6:19
   48    Ethan Nasution, SR           19:46.9  6:22
   61    Max Lesnik, SR               20:05.8  6:28

  8) Newton                            Score =  210
   22    Treycen Garton, FR           18:47.0  6:03
   23    Luke Zaabel, JR              18:47.1  6:03
   24    Adam Hunter, SR              18:48.8  6:03
   68    Derek Beiner, FR             20:20.7  6:33
   73    Jackson MacE-Maynard, FR     20:33.5  6:37
   75    Anthony Bestell, SO          20:53.6  6:43
   78    Hunter Kennedy, FR           21:16.3  6:51

  9) Vinton-Shellsburg                 Score =  250
   35    Nolan Haisman, SR            19:10.5  6:10
   46    Cameron Karr, JR             19:46.2  6:22
   54    Trent Sivola, SR             19:52.2  6:24
   56    Kody Vogt, SR                19:59.6  6:26
   59    Phiip Kalina, SO             20:04.1  6:28
   74    Preston Tippie, SO           20:50.3  6:42
   82    Casey Funk, SR               21:47.6  7:01

 10) Knoxville                         Score =  259
   39    Jordan Bacon, JR             19:22.0  6:14
   44    Max Purvis, FR               19:42.2  6:21
   45    Jonathon Watson, FR          19:44.7  6:21
   64    Trent Walraven, JR           20:12.9  6:30
   67    Ethan Murra, JR              20:19.8  6:33
   76    Carson Irving, FR            20:54.6  6:44
   77    Emmett Schmidt, FR           20:58.1  6:45

 11) North Polk                        Score =  312
   57    Noah Church, SR              20:00.2  6:26
   58    Subra Seth, SR               20:02.2  6:27
   62    Sam Carstensen, SR           20:08.1  6:29
   66    Crabb Nathan, FR             20:15.3  6:31
   69    Drake Gabe, JR               20:21.4  6:33
   80    Lesher Will, SO              21:42.2  6:59
   81    Houser Bryce, SO             21:45.6  7:00

 12) Belle Plaine                      Score =  354
   33    Kobe Grieder, SR             19:07.5  6:09
   72    Steven Mentley, SR           20:32.9  6:37
   79    Spencer Yilek, SR            21:29.1  6:55
   83    Jack Simpson, SO             22:29.0  7:14
   87    Bradley Suhr, SR             24:24.7  7:51
   88    Jackson Tegeler, SO          24:39.8  7:56
   89    Toby Oliver, SO              28:45.4  9:15

 13) Collins-Maxwell                   Score =  383
   63    Jacob Pierick, SO            20:08.8  6:29
   65    Daniel Klein, JR             20:15.1  6:31
   84    Joshua Sievert, FR           23:03.2  7:25
   85    Addison Swaab, SR            23:19.4  7:30
   86    Carter Davis, JR             24:18.9  7:50

 Incomplete Teams:

 Lynnville-Sully
   82    Mason Jansen, SO            21:36.8   6:57

 Montezuma
   40    Brayden Stockman, SO        19:33.3   6:18
   81    Nolan Havran, SR            21:36.4   6:57
   87    Nolan Reynolds, SR          22:29.4   7:14
   88    Caymen De Jong, JR          22:40.3   7:18

Printed on: 9/6/2018 5:53:50 PM Results by: Andrew Kauder - Kauder Racing, LLC Page: 3



Grinnell Invitational
JV Girls     School Grounds - Grinnell, IA     9/4/2018     Partly Sunny, Wind NE 10-20mph & 71°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Xavier High School             7   10   13   14   16   22   33   =  60   2:04:33.1    24:54.6    0:56.3
    2   Williamsburg                   4    5   15   19   24   31   32   =  67   2:05:02.2    25:00.4    1:55.6
    3   Atlantic                       2    3    9   26   28             =  68   2:04:50.6    24:58.1    2:27.7
    4   Pella                          1    8   27   29   38   45   46   = 103   2:06:57.9    25:23.6    5:09.8
    5   Grinnell                      12   17   20   37   41   43   44   = 127   2:11:08.1    26:13.6    3:05.6
    6   North Polk                     6   23   30   34   35   36   39   = 128   2:10:34.1    26:06.8    2:42.6
    7   Benton Community              11   18   21   40   48   49   50   = 138   2:13:19.1    26:39.8    4:57.5
    8   Knoxville                     25   42   47   51   52   53   54   = 217   2:26:54.8    29:23.0    5:38.1

 Incomplete Teams:  Carlisle, Collins-Maxwell, Lynnville-Sully, Montezuma, Newton, Vinton-Shellsburg
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Abigail Cutler               SO    Pella                           22:21.9      7:12
      2       2   Katie Saluk                  JR    Atlantic                        23:50.7      7:41
      3       3   Heidi Williams               SR    Atlantic                        23:53.4      7:41
      4       4   Ally Garringer               FR    Williamsburg                    23:58.5      7:43
      5       5   Kathryn Sitas                SO    Williamsburg                    24:15.6      7:48
      6       6   Josie Dresen                 FR    North Polk                      24:16.6      7:49
      7       7   Megan Meyer                  JR    Xavier High School              24:21.2      7:50
      8       8   Jacque Lensing               SR    Pella                           24:28.4      7:53
      9       9   Kelsie Siedlik               JR    Atlantic                        24:34.4      7:55
     10      10   Ellie Tanko                  JR    Xavier High School              24:36.3      7:55
     11      11   Katelyn Buscher              SO    Benton Community                24:41.1      7:57
     12      12   Julia Chamberland            SR    Grinnell                        24:45.9      7:58
     13      13   Ellie Koechner               FR    Xavier High School              25:03.7      8:04
     14      14   Maggie Stutzman              JR    Xavier High School              25:14.4      8:07
     15      15   Inga Dovre                   SO    Williamsburg                    25:15.6      8:08
     16      16   Emily Jennings               SR    Xavier High School              25:17.5      8:08
     17      17   Micah Benning-Shorb          JR    Grinnell                        25:23.9      8:10
     18      18   Trinity Legrange             FR    Benton Community                25:30.2      8:13
     19      19   Megan Lamparek               SO    Williamsburg                    25:38.3      8:15
     20      20   Anya Latham                  FR    Grinnell                        25:46.2      8:18
     21      21   Madelyn Schadle              SR    Benton Community                25:47.0      8:18
     22      22   Maddie Murphy                JR    Xavier High School              25:51.2      8:19
     23      23   Lani Houston                 FR    North Polk                      25:51.3      8:19
     24      24   Regan Sandersfeld            FR    Williamsburg                    25:54.1      8:20
     25      25   Emma Goemaat                 JR    Knoxville                       26:11.1      8:26
     26      26   Corri Pelzer                 JR    Atlantic                        26:13.6      8:26
     27      27   Andrea Van Heukelom          SO    Pella                           26:17.3      8:28
     28      28   Erin Wendt                   SR    Atlantic                        26:18.4      8:28
     29      29   Elizabeth Schroder           SR    Pella                           26:18.5      8:28
     30           Jenna Smith                  JR    Newton                          26:25.7      8:30
     31      30   Alia Springer                JR    North Polk                      26:40.2      8:35
     32      31   Maiha Richardson             FR    Williamsburg                    26:45.5      8:37
     33      32   Lydia Armbrecht              SO    Williamsburg                    26:45.7      8:37
     34      33   Faith Karl                   FR    Xavier High School              26:46.2      8:37
     35      34   Bailey Drent                 SR    North Polk                      26:46.8      8:37
     36           Cate Tucker                  JR    Xavier High School              26:53.6      8:39
     37           Abby Kohl                    SO    Xavier High School              26:58.5      8:41
     38      35   Isabelle Friedman            FR    North Polk                      26:59.2      8:41
     39           Nicole Wardenburg            SO    Williamsburg                    26:59.3      8:41
     40      36   Reece Muhlena                SO    North Polk                      27:02.3      8:42
     41           Abby Whitehill               JR    Williamsburg                    27:11.7      8:45
     42           Rilee Lansing                JR    Xavier High School              27:17.6      8:47
     43      37   Sandra Skouson               SR    Grinnell                        27:20.6      8:48
     44           Laura Bostwick               FR    Xavier High School              27:30.6      8:51
     45      38   Anna Childerston             FR    Pella                           27:31.7      8:52
     46      39   Mia Wendel                   SO    North Polk                      27:32.3      8:52
     47      40   Lauren Price                 SR    Benton Community                27:42.2      8:55
     48           Bailey Weeks                 FR    Vinton-Shellsburg               27:48.9      8:57
     49      41   Lauren Bolte                 SO    Grinnell                        27:51.6      8:58
     50      42   Olivia Maasdam               FR    Knoxville                       27:56.8      9:00
     51           Carley Beck                  SR    Xavier High School              28:00.8      9:01
     52      43   Theresa Crawford             JR    Grinnell                        28:15.4      9:06
     53      44   Kara West                    JR    Grinnell                        28:27.1      9:09
     54      45   Ellie Howard                 JR    Pella                           28:34.7      9:12
     55           Jenna Tuttle                 SO    Grinnell                        28:38.7      9:13
     56           Meredith McKnight            FR    Grinnell                        28:43.1      9:15
     57      46   Fabienne Huber               SR    Pella                           28:49.6      9:17
     58           Brittney Hansen              JR    Lynnville-Sully                 28:53.4      9:18
     59           Payel Patel                  SO    Grinnell                        29:02.7      9:21
     60      47   Sophie Murphy                SO    Knoxville                       29:08.5      9:23
     61           Sheyenne Clapp               FR    Williamsburg                    29:14.3      9:25
     62           Avery Arens                  SO    Xavier High School              29:31.1      9:30
     63           Eugenia Danylyk              SR    Carlisle                        29:38.3      9:32
     64      48   Olivia Price                 SO    Benton Community                29:38.6      9:32
     65      49   Baylee Schoenfelder          JR    Benton Community                29:40.4      9:33
     66           Giovy Eekhoff                FR    Pella                           29:50.6      9:36
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Grinnell Invitational
JV Girls     School Grounds - Grinnell, IA     9/4/2018     Partly Sunny, Wind NE 10-20mph & 71°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     67           Amor Hilburn                 FR    Newton                          30:09.1      9:42
     68      50   Nicole Duncalf               JR    Benton Community                30:10.4      9:43
     69           Hadley Tice                  SO    Lynnville-Sully                 30:30.2      9:49
     70           Grace Ries                   JR    Xavier High School              30:44.5      9:54
     71           Nora Slevinski               FR    Williamsburg                    30:45.3      9:54
     72           Lexie Townsend               SR    Grinnell                        31:04.0     10:00
     73           Kaitlyn Hamlett              JR    Xavier High School              31:13.3     10:03
     74      51   Alex Griggs                  SR    Knoxville                       31:49.1     10:14
     75      52   Madelynn Liston              JR    Knoxville                       31:49.2     10:15
     76           Emily O'Rourke               SR    Xavier High School              31:49.9     10:15
     77           Anna Schenkel                SO    Xavier High School              31:56.7     10:17
     78      53   April Olson                  SR    Knoxville                       32:05.1     10:20
     79           Nevaeh Montgomery            SO    Carlisle                        32:26.2     10:26
     80      54   Amber Ullestad               FR    Knoxville                       32:26.4     10:26
     81           Anna McDonald                JR    Knoxville                       32:34.9     10:29
     82           Claire Fay                   JR    Knoxville                       32:35.0     10:29
     83           Heather Perry                FR    Newton                          33:01.7     10:38
     84           Janee Jones                  FR    Collins-Maxwell                 33:21.6     10:44
     85           Paige Mercer                 SR    Carlisle                        34:34.3     11:08
     86           Shae Lai                     SO    Grinnell                        34:56.7     11:15
     87           Virginia Russell             SO    Xavier High School              35:04.9     11:17
     88           Madelyn De Jong              JR    Montezuma                       35:48.5     11:32
     89           Olivia Moretz                SR    Montezuma                       37:20.9     12:01
     90           Alexis Gales                 JR    Xavier High School              41:18.8     13:18
     91           Tori Jackson                 SO    Knoxville                       42:42.2     13:45
     92           Emma Ham                     SO    Newton                          45:13.9     14:34
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Grinnell Invitational
JV Girls     School Grounds - Grinnell, IA     9/4/2018     Partly Sunny, Wind NE 10-20mph & 71°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Xavier High School                Score =   60
    7    Megan Meyer, JR              24:21.2  7:50
   10    Ellie Tanko, JR              24:36.3  7:55
   13    Ellie Koechner, FR           25:03.7  8:04
   14    Maggie Stutzman, JR          25:14.4  8:07
   16    Emily Jennings, SR           25:17.5  8:08
   22    Maddie Murphy, JR            25:51.2  8:19
   33    Faith Karl, FR               26:46.2  8:37
         Cate Tucker, JR              26:53.6  8:39
         Abby Kohl, SO                26:58.5  8:41
         Rilee Lansing, JR            27:17.6  8:47
         Laura Bostwick, FR           27:30.6  8:51
         Carley Beck, SR              28:00.8  9:01
         Avery Arens, SO              29:31.1  9:30
         Grace Ries, JR               30:44.5  9:54
         Kaitlyn Hamlett, JR          31:13.3 10:03
         Emily O'Rourke, SR           31:49.9 10:15
         Anna Schenkel, SO            31:56.7 10:17
         Virginia Russell, SO         35:04.9 11:17
         Alexis Gales, JR             41:18.8 13:18

  2) Williamsburg                      Score =   67
    4    Ally Garringer, FR           23:58.5  7:43
    5    Kathryn Sitas, SO            24:15.6  7:48
   15    Inga Dovre, SO               25:15.6  8:08
   19    Megan Lamparek, SO           25:38.3  8:15
   24    Regan Sandersfeld, FR        25:54.1  8:20
   31    Maiha Richardson, FR         26:45.5  8:37
   32    Lydia Armbrecht, SO          26:45.7  8:37
         Nicole Wardenburg, SO        26:59.3  8:41
         Abby Whitehill, JR           27:11.7  8:45
         Sheyenne Clapp, FR           29:14.3  9:25
         Nora Slevinski, FR           30:45.3  9:54

  3) Atlantic                          Score =   68
    2    Katie Saluk, JR              23:50.7  7:41
    3    Heidi Williams, SR           23:53.4  7:41
    9    Kelsie Siedlik, JR           24:34.4  7:55
   26    Corri Pelzer, JR             26:13.6  8:26
   28    Erin Wendt, SR               26:18.4  8:28

  4) Pella                             Score =  103
    1    Abigail Cutler, SO           22:21.9  7:12
    8    Jacque Lensing, SR           24:28.4  7:53
   27    Andrea Van Heukelom, SO      26:17.3  8:28
   29    Elizabeth Schroder, SR       26:18.5  8:28
   38    Anna Childerston, FR         27:31.7  8:52
   45    Ellie Howard, JR             28:34.7  9:12
   46    Fabienne Huber, SR           28:49.6  9:17
         Giovy Eekhoff, FR            29:50.6  9:36

  5) Grinnell                          Score =  127
   12    Julia Chamberland, SR        24:45.9  7:58
   17    Micah Benning-Shorb, JR      25:23.9  8:10
   20    Anya Latham, FR              25:46.2  8:18
   37    Sandra Skouson, SR           27:20.6  8:48
   41    Lauren Bolte, SO             27:51.6  8:58
   43    Theresa Crawford, JR         28:15.4  9:06
   44    Kara West, JR                28:27.1  9:09
         Jenna Tuttle, SO             28:38.7  9:13
         Meredith McKnight, FR        28:43.1  9:15
         Payel Patel, SO              29:02.7  9:21
         Lexie Townsend, SR           31:04.0 10:00
         Shae Lai, SO                 34:56.7 11:15

  6) North Polk                        Score =  128
    6    Josie Dresen, FR             24:16.6  7:49
   23    Lani Houston, FR             25:51.3  8:19
   30    Alia Springer, JR            26:40.2  8:35
   34    Bailey Drent, SR             26:46.8  8:37
   35    Isabelle Friedman, FR        26:59.2  8:41
   36    Reece Muhlena, SO            27:02.3  8:42
   39    Mia Wendel, SO               27:32.3  8:52

  7) Benton Community                  Score =  138
   11    Katelyn Buscher, SO          24:41.1  7:57
   18    Trinity Legrange, FR         25:30.2  8:13
   21    Madelyn Schadle, SR          25:47.0  8:18
   40    Lauren Price, SR             27:42.2  8:55
   48    Olivia Price, SO             29:38.6  9:32
   49    Baylee Schoenfelder, JR      29:40.4  9:33
   50    Nicole Duncalf, JR           30:10.4  9:43

  8) Knoxville                         Score =  217
   25    Emma Goemaat, JR             26:11.1  8:26
   42    Olivia Maasdam, FR           27:56.8  9:00
   47    Sophie Murphy, SO            29:08.5  9:23
   51    Alex Griggs, SR              31:49.1 10:14
   52    Madelynn Liston, JR          31:49.2 10:15
   53    April Olson, SR              32:05.1 10:20
   54    Amber Ullestad, FR           32:26.4 10:26
         Anna McDonald, JR            32:34.9 10:29
         Claire Fay, JR               32:35.0 10:29
         Tori Jackson, SO             42:42.2 13:45

 Incomplete Teams:

 Carlisle
   63    Eugenia Danylyk, SR         29:38.3   9:32
   79    Nevaeh Montgomery, SO       32:26.2   10:26
   85    Paige Mercer, SR            34:34.3   11:08

 Collins-Maxwell
   84    Janee Jones, FR             33:21.6   10:44

 Lynnville-Sully
   58    Brittney Hansen, JR         28:53.4   9:18
   69    Hadley Tice, SO             30:30.2   9:49

 Montezuma
   88    Madelyn De Jong, JR         35:48.5   11:32
   89    Olivia Moretz, SR           37:20.9   12:01

 Newton
   30    Jenna Smith, JR             26:25.7   8:30
   67    Amor Hilburn, FR            30:09.1   9:42
   83    Heather Perry, FR           33:01.7   10:38
   92    Emma Ham, SO                45:13.9   14:34

 Vinton-Shellsburg
   48    Bailey Weeks, FR            27:48.9   8:57
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Grinnell Invitational
JV Boys     School Grounds - Grinnell, IA     9/4/2018     Partly Sunny, Wind NE 10-20mph & 71°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Carlisle                       1    2    3    4    5    6   11   =  15   1:38:44.4    19:44.9    0:46.0
    2   Pella                          7    8   10   13   14   15   20   =  52   1:43:13.0    20:38.6    0:33.2
    3   Xavier                        16   17   19   22   26   34   40   = 100   1:46:08.1    21:13.6    0:35.7
    4   Grinnell                       9   18   25   35   38   44   48   = 125   1:47:18.2    21:27.6    1:35.8
    5   Knoxville                     21   24   29   30   33   36   41   = 137   1:48:10.2    21:38.0    0:37.3
    6   Atlantic                      12   28   31   32   39   42   43   = 142   1:48:15.7    21:39.1    1:17.6
    7   Benton Community              23   27   37   45   46   47   49   = 178   1:50:59.5    22:11.9    1:36.7

 Incomplete Teams:  Newton, North Polk, Vinton-Shellsburg, Williamsburg
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Hunter Snyder                JR    Carlisle                        19:24.1      6:15
      2       2   Kaden Sadler                 SO    Carlisle                        19:33.0      6:18
      3       3   Ethan Schlichte              SO    Carlisle                        19:34.3      6:18
      4       4   Truman Kruse                 SR    Carlisle                        20:02.9      6:27
      5       5   Nate Norton                  JR    Carlisle                        20:10.1      6:29
      6       6   Lucas Olson                  SR    Carlisle                        20:12.1      6:30
      7       7   Nick Singer                  JR    Pella                           20:21.3      6:33
      8       8   Troy Miller                  SR    Pella                           20:28.0      6:35
      9       9   Logan Moline                 SO    Grinnell                        20:30.9      6:36
     10      10   Akira Lopez                  FR    Pella                           20:38.2      6:39
     11      11   Keith Christensen            FR    Carlisle                        20:47.8      6:42
     12      12   Max Bateman                  JR    Atlantic                        20:49.6      6:42
     13      13   Will Rasmussen               SO    Pella                           20:51.1      6:43
     14           Mason Ramsey                 FR    Carlisle                        20:51.3      6:43
     15      14   Ryan Van Donselaar           SO    Pella                           20:54.5      6:44
     16      15   Gavin Tierney                SR    Pella                           20:56.3      6:44
     17      16   Randall Kinner               FR    Xavier                          21:00.0      6:46
     18      17   Blake Bohon                  SO    Xavier                          21:05.0      6:47
     19      18   Brock Beck                   JR    Grinnell                        21:05.6      6:47
     20      19   John Trotta                  SO    Xavier                          21:05.6      6:47
     21      20   John Fetty                   JR    Pella                           21:08.7      6:48
     22      21   Peter Picard                 FR    Knoxville                       21:18.9      6:52
     23      22   Blake Kellison               SO    Xavier                          21:21.9      6:53
     24           Kaden Visser                 JR    Pella                           21:22.6      6:53
     25           Colby Van Gorp               JR    Pella                           21:23.3      6:53
     26      23   Tristan West                 FR    Benton Community                21:26.6      6:54
     27           Connor Johnson               SO    Carlisle                        21:27.1      6:54
     28           Brayden Kessler              FR    Carlisle                        21:29.9      6:55
     29      24   Joey Hembrook                FR    Knoxville                       21:30.1      6:55
     30      25   Andrew Cogley                SO    Grinnell                        21:31.5      6:56
     31           Caden Peters                 SO    Pella                           21:33.8      6:56
     32      26   Brady Horstmann              FR    Xavier                          21:35.6      6:57
     33      27   Craig Morris                 JR    Benton Community                21:37.1      6:57
     34      28   Clayton Jipsen               JR    Atlantic                        21:40.9      6:59
     35           Quinn Cohen                  FR    Williamsburg                    21:41.3      6:59
     36      29   Tristen Parker               SR    Knoxville                       21:41.4      6:59
     37      30   Nash Linsley                 JR    Knoxville                       21:43.8      7:00
     38      31   Caleb Spurr                  SR    Atlantic                        21:45.6      7:00
     39           Ben Hones                    SR    Pella                           21:47.1      7:01
     40           Tyler Crall                  JR    Carlisle                        21:48.0      7:01
     41      32   Isaac Altman                 FR    Atlantic                        21:52.3      7:02
     42      33   Matt Brown                   SR    Knoxville                       21:56.1      7:04
     43      34   Griffin Maloney              SO    Xavier                          21:57.6      7:04
     44      35   Jayden Creps                 SR    Grinnell                        22:03.7      7:06
     45      36   Max Eck                      SR    Knoxville                       22:05.0      7:06
     46           Quincy Griffin               SO    Carlisle                        22:05.1      7:06
     47      37   Brady Sadler                 JR    Benton Community                22:05.2      7:07
     48      38   Hayden Eaton                 FR    Grinnell                        22:06.7      7:07
     49      39   Ben Andersen                 JR    Atlantic                        22:07.3      7:07
     50           Carter Sorenson              SR    Carlisle                        22:09.5      7:08
     51           Ryan Mohwinkle               SO    Carlisle                        22:12.7      7:09
     52           A.J. Furr                    JR    Pella                           22:15.5      7:10
     53      40   Clayton Schultschik          JR    Xavier                          22:16.4      7:10
     54      41   Andrew Jackson               FR    Knoxville                       22:17.6      7:11
     55           Hunter Kauffman              FR    Williamsburg                    22:18.0      7:11
     56           Lucas Reihman                SO    Williamsburg                    22:19.3      7:11
     57      42   Drew Engler                  FR    Atlantic                        22:19.3      7:11
     58           Peter Gano                   FR    Carlisle                        22:19.8      7:11
     59           Keaton Kruse                 SO    Carlisle                        22:21.5      7:12
     60           Joby Olson                   FR    Pella                           22:22.9      7:12
     61      43   Tyler Roenfeld               SR    Atlantic                        22:29.6      7:14
     62           Antonio Leovan               SO    Pella                           22:29.7      7:14
     63           Kaden Baxter                 FR    Carlisle                        22:30.1      7:15
     64           Alvin Nantz                  SR    Atlantic                        22:30.6      7:15
     65           Zach McKay                   JR    Atlantic                        22:31.7      7:15
     66      44   Ryan Gruman                  SR    Grinnell                        22:31.8      7:15
     67           Aidan Bostwick               JR    Xavier                          22:35.1      7:16
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Grinnell Invitational
JV Boys     School Grounds - Grinnell, IA     9/4/2018     Partly Sunny, Wind NE 10-20mph & 71°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     68           Alex Sampson                 FR    Atlantic                        22:39.1      7:17
     69           Joey Kesteloot               SR    Knoxville                       22:41.7      7:18
     70           Kenny Krogstad               FR    Pella                           22:43.4      7:19
     71      45   Jack McGovern                JR    Benton Community                22:47.4      7:20
     72           Dalton Hinders               SO    Carlisle                        22:52.6      7:22
     73           John Buttell                 FR    Knoxville                       22:54.0      7:22
     74           Chase Janssen                SO    Xavier                          22:55.7      7:23
     75           Jackson Mullin               JR    Atlantic                        22:57.1      7:23
     76           Jj Beaver                    JR    Knoxville                       22:59.0      7:24
     77           Matthew Thompson             SR    Pella                           23:02.4      7:25
     78      46   Ryan Lange                   FR    Benton Community                23:03.3      7:25
     79           Levi Van Dusseldorp          FR    Pella                           23:13.3      7:28
     80           Cole Bisbee                  SR    Pella                           23:14.0      7:29
     81           Weston Powers                SR    Vinton-Shellsburg               23:21.3      7:31
     82           Malachi Langebartels         SO    Pella                           23:26.6      7:33
     83           Peter Kennedy                SR    Xavier                          23:31.9      7:34
     84           James Gano                   FR    Carlisle                        23:37.9      7:36
     85      47   Isaac Lueckenotto            FR    Benton Community                23:38.8      7:37
     86           Gable Garcia                 JR    Knoxville                       23:43.1      7:38
     87           Draven Berry                 FR    Atlantic                        23:44.0      7:38
     88      48   Nikki Patel                  SR    Grinnell                        23:50.0      7:40
     89           Ben Jablonski                JR    Pella                           23:51.3      7:41
     90           Evan Ferguson                FR    Pella                           23:52.6      7:41
     91      49   Owen Sadler                  FR    Benton Community                23:55.5      7:42
     92           James Clark                  SO    Benton Community                23:57.8      7:43
     93           Elliott Schmidt              SR    Knoxville                       23:59.4      7:43
     94           Dalton Gosselink             SR    Grinnell                        24:03.9      7:45
     95           Sean Deegan                  JR    Xavier                          24:08.9      7:46
     96           Aidan Brownell               JR    Grinnell                        24:11.5      7:47
     97           Riley Peters                 SR    Pella                           24:12.5      7:47
     98           Jake Schulte                 JR    Pella                           24:24.8      7:51
     99           Trent Hamand                 SO    Newton                          24:37.0      7:55
    100           Quinn Laurent                FR    Xavier                          24:43.7      7:58
    101           Charley Cooling              SR    Vinton-Shellsburg               24:47.8      7:59
    102           Isaac Allsup                 SO    Vinton-Shellsburg               24:52.5      8:00
    103           Andrew Brokofsky             FR    North Polk                      25:02.4      8:04
    104           Spencer Leovan               SR    Pella                           25:09.0      8:06
    105           Alex Krasko                  SR    Knoxville                       25:11.4      8:06
    106           Jacob Schemm                 SR    Pella                           25:12.7      8:07
    107           Nathan Jennings              SR    Newton                          25:14.7      8:08
    108           Lewis Jolly                  JR    Grinnell                        25:16.0      8:08
    109           Parker Volkman               JR    Grinnell                        25:16.8      8:08
    110           Max Levandowski              SO    Grinnell                        25:19.8      8:09
    111           Will Von Ahsen               SO    Benton Community                25:20.1      8:09
    112           Sam Grinstead                SR    Knoxville                       25:23.0      8:10
    113           Levi Dugger                  SR    Pella                           25:38.3      8:15
    114           Brainhart Buliche            SR    Atlantic                        25:41.5      8:16
    115           Adrian Carmenate             SO    Carlisle                        25:47.6      8:18
    116           Joe Sonntag                  JR    Atlantic                        25:51.7      8:19
    117           Noah Cook                    JR    Newton                          25:58.0      8:21
    118           Brandon Barkey               FR    Knoxville                       26:02.8      8:23
    119           Dakota Gooden                SO    Newton                          26:23.6      8:30
    120           Joseph Miller                JR    Benton Community                27:41.2      8:55
    121           Matthias Beattie             SO    Carlisle                        28:54.7      9:18
    122           John Gano                    SO    Carlisle                        29:51.6      9:37
    123           Henry Hutchison              SO    Grinnell                        29:54.4      9:38
    124           Chris Krogh                  SR    Atlantic                        30:17.4      9:45
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Grinnell Invitational
JV Boys     School Grounds - Grinnell, IA     9/4/2018     Partly Sunny, Wind NE 10-20mph & 71°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Carlisle                          Score =   15
    1    Hunter Snyder, JR            19:24.1  6:15
    2    Kaden Sadler, SO             19:33.0  6:18
    3    Ethan Schlichte, SO          19:34.3  6:18
    4    Truman Kruse, SR             20:02.9  6:27
    5    Nate Norton, JR              20:10.1  6:29
    6    Lucas Olson, SR              20:12.1  6:30
   11    Keith Christensen, FR        20:47.8  6:42
         Mason Ramsey, FR             20:51.3  6:43
         Connor Johnson, SO           21:27.1  6:54
         Brayden Kessler, FR          21:29.9  6:55
         Tyler Crall, JR              21:48.0  7:01
         Quincy Griffin, SO           22:05.1  7:06
         Carter Sorenson, SR          22:09.5  7:08
         Ryan Mohwinkle, SO           22:12.7  7:09
         Peter Gano, FR               22:19.8  7:11
         Keaton Kruse, SO             22:21.5  7:12
         Kaden Baxter, FR             22:30.1  7:15
         Dalton Hinders, SO           22:52.6  7:22
         James Gano, FR               23:37.9  7:36
         Adrian Carmenate, SO         25:47.6  8:18
         Matthias Beattie, SO         28:54.7  9:18
         John Gano, SO                29:51.6  9:37

  2) Pella                             Score =   52
    7    Nick Singer, JR              20:21.3  6:33
    8    Troy Miller, SR              20:28.0  6:35
   10    Akira Lopez, FR              20:38.2  6:39
   13    Will Rasmussen, SO           20:51.1  6:43
   14    Ryan Van Donselaar, SO       20:54.5  6:44
   15    Gavin Tierney, SR            20:56.3  6:44
   20    John Fetty, JR               21:08.7  6:48
         Kaden Visser, JR             21:22.6  6:53
         Colby Van Gorp, JR           21:23.3  6:53
         Caden Peters, SO             21:33.8  6:56
         Ben Hones, SR                21:47.1  7:01
         A.J. Furr, JR                22:15.5  7:10
         Joby Olson, FR               22:22.9  7:12
         Antonio Leovan, SO           22:29.7  7:14
         Kenny Krogstad, FR           22:43.4  7:19
         Matthew Thompson, SR         23:02.4  7:25
         Levi Van Dusseldorp, FR      23:13.3  7:28
         Cole Bisbee, SR              23:14.0  7:29
         Malachi Langebartels, SO     23:26.6  7:33
         Ben Jablonski, JR            23:51.3  7:41
         Evan Ferguson, FR            23:52.6  7:41
         Riley Peters, SR             24:12.5  7:47
         Jake Schulte, JR             24:24.8  7:51
         Spencer Leovan, SR           25:09.0  8:06
         Jacob Schemm, SR             25:12.7  8:07
         Levi Dugger, SR              25:38.3  8:15

  3) Xavier                            Score =  100
   16    Randall Kinner, FR           21:00.0  6:46
   17    Blake Bohon, SO              21:05.0  6:47
   19    John Trotta, SO              21:05.6  6:47
   22    Blake Kellison, SO           21:21.9  6:53
   26    Brady Horstmann, FR          21:35.6  6:57
   34    Griffin Maloney, SO          21:57.6  7:04
   40    Clayton Schultschik, JR      22:16.4  7:10
         Aidan Bostwick, JR           22:35.1  7:16
         Chase Janssen, SO            22:55.7  7:23
         Peter Kennedy, SR            23:31.9  7:34
         Sean Deegan, JR              24:08.9  7:46
         Quinn Laurent, FR            24:43.7  7:58

  4) Grinnell                          Score =  125
    9    Logan Moline, SO             20:30.9  6:36
   18    Brock Beck, JR               21:05.6  6:47
   25    Andrew Cogley, SO            21:31.5  6:56
   35    Jayden Creps, SR             22:03.7  7:06
   38    Hayden Eaton, FR             22:06.7  7:07
   44    Ryan Gruman, SR              22:31.8  7:15
   48    Nikki Patel, SR              23:50.0  7:40
         Dalton Gosselink, SR         24:03.9  7:45
         Aidan Brownell, JR           24:11.5  7:47
         Lewis Jolly, JR              25:16.0  8:08
         Parker Volkman, JR           25:16.8  8:08
         Max Levandowski, SO          25:19.8  8:09
         Henry Hutchison, SO          29:54.4  9:38

  5) Knoxville                         Score =  137
   21    Peter Picard, FR             21:18.9  6:52
   24    Joey Hembrook, FR            21:30.1  6:55
   29    Tristen Parker, SR           21:41.4  6:59
   30    Nash Linsley, JR             21:43.8  7:00
   33    Matt Brown, SR               21:56.1  7:04
   36    Max Eck, SR                  22:05.0  7:06
   41    Andrew Jackson, FR           22:17.6  7:11
         Joey Kesteloot, SR           22:41.7  7:18
         John Buttell, FR             22:54.0  7:22
         Jj Beaver, JR                22:59.0  7:24
         Gable Garcia, JR             23:43.1  7:38
         Elliott Schmidt, SR          23:59.4  7:43
         Alex Krasko, SR              25:11.4  8:06
         Sam Grinstead, SR            25:23.0  8:10
         Brandon Barkey, FR           26:02.8  8:23

  6) Atlantic                          Score =  142
   12    Max Bateman, JR              20:49.6  6:42
   28    Clayton Jipsen, JR           21:40.9  6:59
   31    Caleb Spurr, SR              21:45.6  7:00
   32    Isaac Altman, FR             21:52.3  7:02
   39    Ben Andersen, JR             22:07.3  7:07
   42    Drew Engler, FR              22:19.3  7:11
   43    Tyler Roenfeld, SR           22:29.6  7:14
         Alvin Nantz, SR              22:30.6  7:15
         Zach McKay, JR               22:31.7  7:15
         Alex Sampson, FR             22:39.1  7:17
         Jackson Mullin, JR           22:57.1  7:23
         Draven Berry, FR             23:44.0  7:38
         Brainhart Buliche, SR        25:41.5  8:16
         Joe Sonntag, JR              25:51.7  8:19
         Chris Krogh, SR              30:17.4  9:45

  7) Benton Community                  Score =  178
   23    Tristan West, FR             21:26.6  6:54
   27    Craig Morris, JR             21:37.1  6:57
   37    Brady Sadler, JR             22:05.2  7:07
   45    Jack McGovern, JR            22:47.4  7:20
   46    Ryan Lange, FR               23:03.3  7:25
   47    Isaac Lueckenotto, FR        23:38.8  7:37
   49    Owen Sadler, FR              23:55.5  7:42
         James Clark, SO              23:57.8  7:43
         Will Von Ahsen, SO           25:20.1  8:09
         Joseph Miller, JR            27:41.2  8:55

 Incomplete Teams:

 Newton
   99    Trent Hamand, SO            24:37.0   7:55
  107    Nathan Jennings, SR         25:14.7   8:08
  117    Noah Cook, JR               25:58.0   8:21
  119    Dakota Gooden, SO           26:23.6   8:30

 North Polk
  103    Andrew Brokofsky, FR        25:02.4   8:04

 Vinton-Shellsburg
   81    Weston Powers, SR           23:21.3   7:31
  101    Charley Cooling, SR         24:47.8   7:59
  102    Isaac Allsup, SO            24:52.5   8:00

 Williamsburg
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Grinnell Invitational
JV Boys     School Grounds - Grinnell, IA     9/4/2018     Partly Sunny, Wind NE 10-20mph & 71°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

   35    Quinn Cohen, FR             21:41.3   6:59
   55    Hunter Kauffman, FR         22:18.0   7:11
   56    Lucas Reihman, SO           22:19.3   7:11
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